Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
3
Pneumatic
Pneumatic
VS High Flow

5 3
1
Ordering Information
VS High Flow Inline Valves
Inline Valves and Low Profile Manifolds
Inline 16 & 22mm Spool Valves (Manifold Mountable – Supplied Without Connector)
Voltage Code A J M M1 L
Voltage 230V AC (3VAC) 110V AC (3VAC) 24V DC (2W) 24V DC (1W) 12V DC (2W)
Function Valve Type 16mm - 1/8 22mm - 1/4
3-Port, 2-Position Inline
Pressure - Pressure
BSP VSG16-301-101 VSG22-302-101
NPT VSN16-301-101 VSN22-302-101
Pressure - Spring
BSP VSG16-301-102 VSG22-302-102
NPT VSN16-301-102 VSN22-302-102
Solenoid - Solenoid
BSP VSG16-301-*50 VSG22-302-*50
NPT VSN16-301-*50 VSN22-302-*50
Solenoid  - Spring
BSP VSG16-301-*52 VSG22-302-*52
NPT VSN16-301-*52 VSN22-302-*52
5-Port, 2-Position Inline 16mm - 1/8 22mm - 1/4
Pressure - Pressure
BSP VSG16-501-101 VSG22-502-101
NPT VSN16-501-101 VSN22-502-101
Pressure - Spring
BSP VSG16-501-102 VSG22-502-102
NPT VSN16-501-102 VSN22-502-102
Solenoid - Solenoid
BSP VSG16-501-*50 VSG22-502-*50
NPT VSN16-501-*50 VSN22-502-*50
Solenoid - Spring
BSP VSG16-501-*52 VSG22-502-*52
NPT VSN16-501-*52 VSN22-502-*52
5-Port, 3-Position Inline 16mm - 1/8 22mm - 1/4
Press-Press - C-Blocked BSP VSG16-501-125 VSG22-502-125
(APB) NPT VSN16-501-125 VSN22-502-125
Press-Press - C-Open BSP VSG16-501-135 VSG22-502-135
(CE) NPT VSN16-501-135 VSN22-502-135
Press-Press - C-Applied BSP VSG16-501-155 VSG22-502-155
(PC) NPT VSN16-501-155 VSN22-502-155
Sol-Sol - C-Blocked BSP VSG16-501-*65 VSG22-502-*65
(APB) NPT VSN16-501-*65 VSN22-502-*65
Sol-Sol - C-Open BSP VSG16-501-*75 VSG22-502-*75

6
Pneumatic
Ordering Information
VS High Flow Inline Valves
Inline Valves and Low Profile Manifolds
Voltage 12VDC/AC 24VDC/AC 110/120VAC 220/240VAC
Cord Grip PS2932P PS2932P PS2932P PS2932P
Cord Grip with 6' Cord PS2932JP PS2932JP PS2932JP PS2932JP
Lighted Cord Grip* PS294675P PS294679P PS294683P N/A
Lighted Cord Grip* with 6' Cord PS2946J75P PS2946J79P PS2946J83P N/A
1/2" Conduit - Unlighted PS2998P PS2998P PS2998P PS2998P
Spare coils are supplied without connectors, please order connectors separately
Coil 230VAC 110VAC 24VAC 24VDC (2W) 24VDC (1W) 12VDC
Part Number 2EV15A3 2EV15J3 2EV15C2 2EV15M2 2EV15M1 2EV15L2
Port Type Number of Valve Stations